Brian J. Callaghan

ATTORNEY AT LAW
101 N. WASHINGTON AVE, SUITE 14
MARGATE, NJ 08402
(609) 348-5300
EMAIL: BJCLAW@COMCAST.NET

BRIAN J. CALLAGHAN

NOVEMBER 7, 2024

Via hand delivery and email (rreid@njcrda.com)

Robert Reid Casino Reinvestment Development Authority 15 S. Pennsylvania Avenue Atlantic City, NJ 08401

Re: Musa Real Estate Traders 2612 Pacific Avenue Atlantic City, NJ 08401 Block: 35 Lot: 17 Our File No.: 06577 BJC

Dear Rob,

Please be advised that we represent Musa Real Estate Traders, LLC, who is applying for a Certificate of Non-Conformity for 2612 Pacific Avenue. Please find enclosed four (4) sets of the Certificate of Non-Conformity Application together with attachments and a check in the amount of \$150.00.

After reviewing, if there is any additional documentation that you require, please feel free to contact me.

Thank you once again.

Cordially,

Brian J. Callaghan

Brian J. Callaghan

Brian J. Callaghan

BJC: ad

Cc/ Shaukat Azad



15 South Pennsylvania Avenue Atlantic City, NJ 08401

APPLICATION FORM For Non-conforming Use Certification

To be completed by CRDA staff only.

	TO DC COIT	ipieted by CKDA Staff	only.				
Date Filed:		A		n No.:			
Application Fees:	-	Escrow Deposit:					
Scheduled for:							
Review for Completer	ess:	R	eview:				
1. SUBJECT PROPERTY Location:	2612 Pac	ific Avenue					
Tax Map Page Page	Block <u>35</u> Block	Lot(s)17 Lot(s)				=	
Dimensions Frontage	e Depth	Total Area					
Zoning District	RC			,			
Explain in detail curren Commercial on the fire	t Use of Subject P st floor and one apa	roperty: rtment on the second f	loor.				
Certificate of Nonconfo	rmity being sough	nt for Nonconforming	; _ o	Both	_ x	_	
2. APPLICANT Name Musa Real I					(in the second		
Emailaliazad52@	Will the Control of t		_				
Address <u>2517 Boardy</u>	valk, Atlantic City, N	IJ 08401					
Telephone Number <u>6</u>	09-271-2027						
Applicant is a: C	orporation 🕱	Partnership	Indiv	idual 🗖			

3. DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

Owning	t to N.J.S 40:55D-48.1	Application by cor	poration or partnership;	list of stockholders
owning	10% of stock or 10% int	erest in partnership	2517 Boardwalk,	
Name	Shaukat Azad	Address	Atlantic City, NJ 08401	
Name	Nisar Ahmed	Address	- Talifac Oity, 140 0040	Interest50%
Name -		Address	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Interest <u>50%</u>
Name		Address		Interest
		Audi E33		Intoxoct
		Address		Interest
4. PROP	ERTY INFORMATION:			
Restriction	ons, covenants, easeme	nts, association by-	laws, existing or propose	
Yes [atta	ch copies]	No X Pro	naws, existing or propose	d on the property:
Present	detailed use of the pren	nises:	poseu	
Commerc	cial on the first floor and or	ne apartment on the s	econd floor.	
Note: All	deed restrictions, cove	nants, easements, a	ssociation bylaws, existir	ng and proposed
mast be	addititing for textem at	nd must be written i	n easily understandable I	English in order to
be appro	ved.		, manager a	-rigiisii iii Oldel (O
b. c. d.	1961 & 1965 Polk Deed, showing pr Picture of the Pro	Enty Record Cards Directory Oof of ownership perty	enconformity (attach said	
		CERTIFICATION	ONS	
and that I of the par [If the ap	am authorized to sign to tnership applicant.	he application for th	ments and the materials so that I am an Officer of the Co the Corporation or that I are the by an authorized corporations and partner.]	Corporate applicant n a general partner
Sworn to	and subscribed before r	ne this		
NOTARY P Michael Allona State	UBLIC	SIGNATU	RE OF APPLICANT Siene J. Calleghers Homy For Applica	·•.

I certify that I am the Owner of the property which is the subject of this application, that I have authorized the applicant to make this application and that I agree to be bound by the application, the representations made and the decision in the same manner as if I were the applicant. [If the owner is a corporation, this must be signed by an authorized corporate officer. If the owner is a partnership, this must be signed by a general partner.]

Sworn to and subscribed before me this Sworn to and subscribed before me this

NOTARY PUBLIC

Attorney at Lens

ID# 010901977

SIGNATURE OF OWNER

Brien J. Callaghen Attorney For Applicati